
FURNITURI DE BIROU

I.D.: 88332578

Data
publicarii 17.10.23

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 2.912,26 RON - 2.912,26 RON

Descriere: DOSAR PVC 2 SET X 29.41 LEI/SET = 58.82 LEI FOLII DOC 15 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 126.00 LEI
DOSAR SINA 150 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 126.00 LEI STEAG UE 3 BUC X 21.00 LEI/BUC = 63.00
LEI STEAG RO 3 BUC X 21.00 LEI/BUC = 63.00 LEI BIBLIORAFT 15 BUC X 9.24 LEI/BUC = 138.60
LEI SFOARA 20 BUC X 3.78 LEI/BUC = 75.60 LEI CORECTOR BANDA 6 BUC X 4.20 LEI/BUC =
25.20 LEI TUS STAMPILA 4 BUC X 7.56 LEI/BUC = 30.24 LEI TONER HP CF 278 3 BUC X 71.42
LEI/BUC = 214.26 LEI TONER CF 230 RETECH 6 BUC X 79.83 LEI/BUC = 478.98 LEI H XEROX A4
14 CUTII X 105.04 LEI/CUTIE = 1470.56 LEI STIK 32 GB 2 BUC X 21.00 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI
